
706 716
726 757
760

Buses serving 
Cowley International College

Valid from 24 March 2025

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Merseytravel

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

What’s changed?
The morning 706 journeys are both retimed along the route, each departing 15 minutes
earlier.

 Cowley International College is also served by the 10, 60 and 152 services.
 To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk 

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en


Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Stagecoach.  

Route 706 from: JACKSON STREET/MCCULLOCH STREET via Jackson Street, Parr Street, Park Road, Merton Bank Road, Hinckley Road, Shenton Avenue, Desford 
Avenue, Chain Lane, Laffak Road, Woodlands Road, Haresfinch Road, Washway Lane, City Road, Hard Lane, Gamble Avenue to Gamble Avenue bus lay – by outside 
COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE.  

Blackbrook Longridge Avenue 
Jackson Street, McCulloch Street 
Merton Bank Merton Bank Road 
Desford Avenue 
Cowley International College 

      -  
0730 
0736 
0743 
0758

0736 
     -  

0743 
0746 
0759

M M

M

706       Merton Bank/Blackbrook - Cowley International College   Merseytravel 
            via Haresfinch    bus service

Cowley International College 
Hinckley Road, Chain Lane 
Merton Bank

M

1530 
1543 
1550 

Route 706 from: LONGRIDGE AVE/ASHURST DRIVE via Ashurst Drive, Blackbrook Road, Park Road, Merton Bank Road, Hinckley Road, Shenton Avenue, Desford 
Avenue, Chain Lane, Laffak Road, Woodlands Road, Haresfinch Road, Washway Lane, City Road, Hard Lane, to COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE.

Route 706 journeys from: COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (Gamble Avenue bus lay-by) via Gamble Avenue, Bishop Road, City Road, Washway Lane, Haresfinch 
View, Woodlands Road, Laffak Road, Hinckley Road, Merton Bank Road to MERTON BANK ROAD/ROPER STREET. 



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Stagecoach.

Elton Head Road, Sherdley Road 
Toll Bar 
Bishop Road, City Road 
Cowley International College 

   0750  
0758 
0809 
0815

M

M

716       Elton Head Road - Cowley International College Merseytravel 
            via Toll Bar bus service

Route 716 from: COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (GAMBLE AVENUE, BUS LAY-BY) via Gamble Avenue, Bishop Road, Dentons Green Lane, Boundary Road, 
Knowsley Road, Dunriding Lane, Prescot Road, Lugsmore Lane, Thatto Heath Roadm Elephant Lane, Sherdley Road, Elton Head Road to ELTON HEAD ROAD/SHERDLEY 
ROAD.

Cowley International College 
Boundary Road, Knowsley Road 
Toll Bar 
Elton Head Road, Sherdley Road

M

1515 
1523 
1531 
1539

Route 716 from: ELTON HEAD ROAD (SHERDLEY ROAD) via Sherdley Road, Elephant Lane, Thatto Heath Road, Lugsmore Lane, Prescot Road, Dunriding Lane, Knowsley 
Road, Boundary Road, Cowley Hill Lane, Bishop Road, City Road, Hard Lane to COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE.



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Stagecoach.

Route 726 from: LOWFIELD LANE (BOARS HEAD PUB) via Lowfield Lane, Elton Head Road, Nutgrove Road, Scholes Lane, Main Avenue, Upland Road, Grange Park 
Road, Prescot Road, Dunriding Lane, Knowsley Road, Boundary Road, Cowley Hill Lane, Wynne Road, Bishop Road, City Road, Hard Lane to COWLEY INTERNATIONAL 
COLLEGE. 

Lowfield Lane (Boars Head Pub) 
Toll Bar 
Bishop Road, City Road 
Cowley International College 

0748 
0802 
0813 
0815

M

M

726       Lowfield Lane/Elton Head Road - Cowley International College Merseytravel 
            via Toll Bar bus service

Route 726 from: COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (GAMBLE AVENUE, BUS LAY-BY) via Gamble Avenue, Bishop Road, Dentons Green Lane, Cowley Hill Lane, 
Boundary Road, Knowsley Road, Dunriding Lane, Prescot Road, Grange Park Road, Upland Road, Main Avenue, Scholes Lane, Nutgrove Road, Rainhill Road, Elton Head 
Road to ELTON HEAD ROAD/SHERDLEY ROAD.

Cowley International College 
Boundary Road, Knowsley Road 
Toll Bar 
Elton Head Road, Sherdley Road

1515 
1523 
1531 
1543

M



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Hattons (0758) and Stagecoach (1515).

Route 757 from: ALFRED STREET via Standish Street, College Street, North Road, City Road, Hard Lane to COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE.

Alfred Street 
City Road, Bishop Road  
Cowley International College 

0758 
0804 
0810   

M

M

757       Alfred Street- Cowley International College Merseytravel 
            via City Road bus service

Route 757 from: COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (GAMBLE AVENUE BUS LAY-BY) via Gamble Avenue, Bishop Road, Dentons Green Lane, Baldwin Street,  
Claughton Street, Corporation Street, Parr Street, Park Road, Merton Bank Road, Hinckley Road, Coalville Road, Desford Avenue to DESFORD AVENUE. 

Cowley International College 
Duke Street, Mill Street 
St Helens Bus Station Corporation St 
Desford Avenue, Coalville Road

1515 
1521 
1525  
1530

M



Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Hattons (0758) and Stagecoach (1515).

Route 760 from: CLINKHAM WOOD (DALEHEAD PLACE) via Dalehead Place, Loughrigg Avenue, Ambleside Place, Windermere Avenue, Bowness Avenue, Kendal Drive, 
Bowness Avenue, Windermere Avenue, Bassenthwaite Avenue, Victoria Avenue, Scafell Road, Washway Lane, City Road, Hard Lane, Gamble Avenue to Gamble Avenue 
bus lay- by outside COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE.   

Clinkham Wood 
Victoria Avenue 
Cowley International College 

0758 
0806 
0815 

M

M

760       Clinkham Wood - Cowley International College Merseytravel 
            via Victoria Avenue bus service

Cowley International College 
Scafell Road 
Clinkham Wood

1515 
1521 
1533 

M

Route 760 from: COWLEY INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE (GAMBLE AVENUE BUS LAY-BY) via Gamble Avenue, Bishop Road, City Road, Washway Lane, Scafell Road, 
Victoria Avenue, Bassenthwaite Avenue, Windermere Avenue, Bowness Avenue, Kendal Drive, Bowness Avenue, Windermere Avenue, Ambleside Place, Loughrigg Avenue, 
Dalehead Place (anti-clockwise) to CLINKHAM WOOD (DALEHEAD PLACE). 

The 10, 60 and 152 services stop near Cowley International College. 
 For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en



